Excellence in Connectivity Solutions
Edition 2008/2009
Test+Measurement
Be precise
Your partner for system solutions
The HUBER+SUHNER Group is a leading global supplier
of components and systems for electrical and optical
connectivity.

01
Product range
* Order example:
Standard LISCA test lead with 2x straight DIN 7/16 male connectors, cable SUCOFEED ½”HF and assembly length of 2 meters: LIS-C9-11716-11716-02000-81.
 23HUBER+SUHNER
Intermodulation adaptors
These low intermodulation adaptors have been specially developed for applications in intermodulation test set-
ups. They are made of non-magnetic materials using a minimum number of piece parts to minimize intermodulation
sources.
Intermodulation adpators, 50 Ω
Features
Outstanding intermodulation performance•
Non magnetic materials•
Excellent electrical contacts•
Benefits
Reliable and repeatable intermodulation measure-•
ments
Interface 1 Interface 2
IM value
(dBc)
Frequency
(GHz) H+S type Item no.
PC3.5 female 7/16 female ≤-160 2.5 31_PC35-716-50-1/133_WE 22658135
TNC female 7/16 female ≤ -165 2.5 31_TNC-716-50-1/133_WE 22658134
N female 7/16 female ≤ -165 2.5 31_N-716-50-2/133_WE 22658137
7/16 female 7/16 female ≤ -165 2.5 31_716-50-0-2/133_WE 22658136
TNC male 7/16 male ≤ -165 2.5 32_TNC-716-50-1/133_WE 22658142
N male 7/16 male ≤ -165 2.5 32_N-716-50-2/133_WE 22658140
7/16 male 7/16 male ≤ -165 2.5 32_716-50-0-2/133_WE 22658141
7/16 male PC3.5 female ≤ -160 2.5 33_716-PC35-50-1/133_WE 22658821
7/16 male TNC female ≤ -165 2.5 33_716-TNC-50-1/133_WE 22658824
7/16 male N female ≤ -165 2.5 33_716-N-50-3/133_WE 22658823
N male 7/16 female ≤ -165 2.5 33_N-716-50-3/133_WE 22658217
7/16 male 7/16 female ≤ -165 2.5 33_716-50-0-2/133_WE 22658193
24 HUBER+SUHNER
Features
Other power level and customized design on reque-•
st
Benefits
High repeatability•
Outstanding intermodulation performance•
Intermodulation load
These loads are used in any critical Test+Measurement intermodulation environment. They close the isolated port of
hybrid couplers ideally.
Interface
Frequency
(GHz) VSWR
IM value
(dBc) H+S type Item no.
7/16 2 1.07 -160 6550.41.0001 22659656
Intermodulation load, 50 Ω
Features
High repeatability •
Each item with serial number•
Each item delivered with measurement protocol•
Benefits
Traceability to external reference•
No interruption while production verification•
Calibration traceability via serial number•
Intermodulation standard
Intermodulation Standards are special 7/16 adaptors which deliberately produce intermodulation (+/- 3dBm). They
are used to quick-check intermodulation test benches. If the value displayed by the test bench does not correspond
with the specified HUBER+SUHNER intermodulation standard value, it indicates uncertain measurement performance
of your equipment.
Intermodulation standard, 50 Ω
Interface
Frequency
(MHz)
IM value
(dBm)
With tones
(dBm) H+S type Item no.
7/16 900 -80 2X43 69_716-50-1/133_WE 22658219